Transaction Identification Number MHY2506274722081

Particul

ar
Period

Amount

(In Rs)

Pre.Adj/

DOT

Rebate+

/Exempt

ion

Interest
Penalty(

In Rs)

Surchar

Rs)

Amount

1

Amount

2

Total(In

Rs)

MV Tax
01-Jun-2025 to 31-May-202

6
2600 0.0 0.0 0.0 52 0.0 0.0 0.0 2652

Total 0.0 0.0 2652

GRAND TOTAL (in Rs):2652/- (TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND FIFTY TWO ONLY)

� Disclaimer: No chargeback requests will be entertained by the Transport Department.

Verify the receipt by clicking Status>>Verify Receipt on Vahan Online Services portal at https://parivahan.gov.in/vahanservice

For further query ,Please go to the zone RTO :